	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	



	Krajská soutěž dorky
	
	12.6.2021, M.Lázně
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	        Dorky
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 startovní číslo
	 SDH
	Okres
	 ZPV
	 PÚ
	 Štafeta 4x100m
	Test
	Běh na 100m s přek.
	 
	 Celkový součet bodů
	 
	Celkové pořadí

	
	
	
	P.
	1.pokus
	P.
	1.pokus
	P.
	Tr.Bodů
	P.
	Součet
	P.
	 
	
	 
	

	
	
	
	
	2.pokus
	
	2.pokus
	
	
	
	Družstva
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Jáchymov
	KV
	0
	NP
	2
	89,41
	2
	5
	2
	127,36
	2
	 
	8
	 
	2

	
	
	
	
	77,83
	
	75,50
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Žlutice
	KV
	0
	36,27
	1
	70,07
	1
	0
	1
	105,06
	1
	 
	4
	 
	1

	
	
	
	
	52,22
	
	69,86
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



